BOYS JV SPURS

Teams

Round 1

Team 1 vs Team 2
Team 3vs Team 4
Round 2

Team 1vs Team 3
Team 2 vs Team 4
Round 3

Team 1vs Team 4

Team 2 vs Team 3

Teams

Team 1: BECKER
Team 2: PRINCETON
Team 3: LPGE

Team 4: SARTELL

Court

14

14

15

15

13

13

Welcome to
the
Breakdown's
2016 Summer

Courts 1-8 STMA HS®
Courts 9-10 Fieldstone Elerr
Courts 11-12 Big Woods Elen

Time Courts 13-15 MS East

7:45AM

8:40AM

9:35AM

10:35AM

11:30AM

12:25PM

Records and Place

Won

Lost Place

Tie Breakers

1. Head to head competition
2. Total points allowed
i 3. Coin flip

adidas

- j TEAMSALES o 43

Results will be posted online at:



