

Welcome to the Breakdown's 2016 Summer

BOYS JV SPURS

Courts 1-8 STMA HS Courts 9-10 Fieldstone Elem Courts 11-12 Big Woods Elen

Teams	Court	Time	Courts 13-15 MS East
Round 1			
Rouliu I			
Team 1 vs Team 2	14	7:45AM	
Team 3 vs Team 4	14	8:40AM	
Round 2			
Team 1 vs Team 3	15	9:35AM	
Team 2 vs Team 4	15	10:35AM	
Round 3			
Team 1 vs Team 4	13	11:30AM	
Team 2 vs Team 3	13	12:25PM	

Records and Place

Teams	Won	Lost	Place
Team 1: BECKER			
Team 2: PRINCETON			
Team 3: LPGE			
Team 4: SARTELL			



Tie Breakers

Head to head competition
Total points allowed
Coin flip







Results will be posted online at:

www.BreakdownSportsUSA.com